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Bacteroides ovatus D40t1_170626_B4 (GCA_015555955.1)
Bacteroides ovatus SRR13494525_bin.13_MetaWRAP_v1.3_MAG (GCA_959021255.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BFG-258 (GCA_024759245.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BFG-178 (GCA_024788905.1)
Bacteroides ovatus D35st1_G10_D35t1_190705 (GCA_028401025.1)
Bacteroides ovatus D35st1_E11_D35t1_190705 (GCA_028401045.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BFG-179 (GCA_024759225.1)
Bacteroides ovatus D41t1_190614_B11 (GCA_015554355.1)
Bacteroides ovatus D41st1_D4_D41t1_190614 (GCA_028400995.1)
Bacteroides ovatus A3_m1001713B170214d0_201011 (GCA_028399885.1)
Bacteroides ovatus D1_m1001713B170214d0_201011 (GCA_028400325.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BSD2780061687st2_H2_BSD2780061687b_171204 (GCA_028401285.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BSD2780061687b_171204_C3 (GCA_015550085.1)
Bacteroides ovatus C4_m1001262Bd1_191214 (GCA_028399725.1)
Bacteroides ovatus MGBC115126 (GCA_949091005.1)
Bacteroides ovatus MGBC115021 (GCA_949014695.1)
Bacteroides ovatus MGBC115093 (GCA_949042425.1)
Bacteroides ovatus MGBC115139 (GCA_949030765.1)
Bacteroides ovatus MGBC115180 (GCA_949052595.1)
Bacteroides ovatus MGBC115076 (GCA_949052725.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 516 loci)


